Chocolate Cake Truffles

Servings: 60.00
Meal Type: Lunch
Calories
Category: Other
Fat
HACCP Process: Same Day Service
Trans Fat
Chocolate Cake Truffles
Carbohydrates
Sugar
Iron
Vitamin A

Ingredients

18 1/2 Fluid Ounce CAKE MIX DEVILS FOOD 6-5 GFS
BAKE

See Package Instructions

4 Fluid Ounce PUDDING CHOC 48-4Z KZYSHK

4 Ounce EGG SCRMBD LIQ MIX DLX 15-2# EASYEGGS

1 1/4 Cup 24-PURIFIED WATER CUSTOM .5 LTR TWIST

12 Fluid Ounce FROSTING MIX CHOC 6-4.25 GFS
UNPREPARED

See Package Instructions

20 Fluid Ounce ALMOND DK CHOC 12-7Z

Preparation Instructions

Baked Devil's food cake per instructions on box

Nutrition Information

46.77 Protein
1.149g SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
8.13g Fiber

5.869 Sodium
0.28mg Vitamin C

7.55lU Calcium

0.75¢g
0.48g
7.77mg
0.18g
55.12mg
0.00mg

10.10mg



Let cool completely and crumble in large bowl

Mix crumbled cake with 1/2 can of chocolate frosting

After mixing well roall into balls. Put in freezer for 30 minutes

Melt chocolate almond bark in a double boil pan

Roll cake ball into the melted chocolate bark and place on wax paper.
drizzle a little white chocolate on top for design.

place in mini muffin cups.



