Chocolate Cake Truffles

Servings:	60.00
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Other
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service
Chocolate Cake Truffles	

Nutrition Information

Calories	46.77	Protein	0.75g
Fat	1.14g	SaturatedFat	0.48g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	7.77mg
Carbohydrates	8.13g	Fiber	0.18g
Sugar	5.86g	Sodium	55.12mg
Iron	0.28mg	Vitamin C	0.00mg
Vitamin A	7.55IU	Calcium	10.10mg

Ingredients

18 1/2 Fluid Ounce CAKE MIX DEVILS FOOD 6-5 GFS

BAKE

See Package Instructions

- 4 Fluid Ounce PUDDING CHOC 48-4Z KZYSHK
- 4 Ounce EGG SCRMBD LIQ MIX DLX 15-2# EASYEGGS
- 1 1/4 Cup 24-PURIFIED WATER CUSTOM .5 LTR TWIST
- 12 Fluid Ounce FROSTING MIX CHOC 6-4.25 GFS

UNPREPARED

See Package Instructions

20 Fluid Ounce ALMOND DK CHOC 12-7Z

Preparation Instructions

Baked Devil's food cake per instructions on box

Let cool completely and crumble in large bowl

Mix crumbled cake with 1/2 can of chocolate frosting

After mixing well roall into balls. Put in freezer for 30 minutes

Melt chocolate almond bark in a double boil pan

Roll cake ball into the melted chocolate bark and place on wax paper.

drizzle a little white chocolate on top for design.

place in mini muffin cups.